BOLTXR

Gaming/OC Memory

BOLT XR

DDR4 Gamlng/OC Memory

KLEVV's BOLT series is now returned Wlth a refreshlng Iook & |mproved performanceI The new KLEVV BOLT XR DDR4
Gaming/0C Memory upholds the concise & low-key design style of ‘BOLT fam|Iy By applylng simple liner embossed patterns on
the refined aluminum heatsink surface, the new BOLT XR embodles the perfect mterpretatlon of “Minimalism”.

With years of in-depth R&D experience in semiconductor mdustry, KLEVV makes every effort to bring the new BOLT XR to
the next level. Composed of thoroughly-screened memory ch;p/components with rigorous: testing process & platform-level
verification, KLEVV BOLT XR brings enhanced operating speed with uhquestion‘ablle_‘ reliability/compatibility. Looking for an
ideal memory for system setup & upgrade? KLEVV BOLT XR is your best choice to eXprre the New Era of Speed!

' XMP 2.0 Aluminum
One-step OC Heat Spreader

Features

Performance QVL @ Support Intel/
Enhancing Verified AMD Platforms

Ordering Information

* Pure aluminum heatsink heat spreader for better
thermal conductivity

* Support Intel XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 2.0
for one-click overclocking

* Assure highest quality and reliability through
accurate test procedures

* Reduced voltage & ultra-lower power consumption

* QVL approved and work with mainstream
motherboards

Specifications

Form Factor 288 Pin DDR4 Unbuffered DIMM

Speed Capacity
8GB(8x1)
8GB(8x1)
16GB(8x2)
16GB(8x2)
16GB(16x1)
16GB(16x1)
32GB(16x2)
32GB(16x2)
8GB(8x1)
8GB(8x1)
16GB(16x1)
16GB(8x2)
16GB(8x2)
32GB(16x2)

Product Number
KD48GU880-36A180B
KD48GUA60-36A180B
KD48GU880-36A180C
KD48GUAB0-36A180C
KD4AGU880-36A180B
KD4AGUAB80-36A180B
KD4AGU880-36A180C
KD4AGUA80-36A180C
KD48GU880-40B190B
KD48GUAB0-40B190B
KD4AGUA80-40B190B
KD48GU880-40B190C
KD48GUA60-40B190C
KD4AGUA80-40B190C

EAN Code
4895194966661
4895194966876
4895194966685
4895194966821
4895194966678
4895194967040
4895194966692
4895194967057
4895194966784
4895194966845
4895194966913
4895194966791
4895194966838
4895194966906

Capacity 8GB®E 16GB®2 16GBU'®", 32GB("®® AMDZ
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Speed/ 3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V 3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V 3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V
Timing/
Voltage 4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V ~ 4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V. -

Dimensions (L)138 x (W)36.7 x (H)7.5 mm

cere X

Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty

© Essencore Limited 2015. All rights reserved. KLEVV and the KLEVV logo are registered trademarks of Essencore Limited. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners. Al |mages and descriptions gt O g
discussed herein are for reference purposes only. Visual representation of images of the products on any advertisement or commercial may not be identical to actual products you receive. We are not for any errors, Al
information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.



