

## **Explore** the New Era of Speed

# **BOLT XR** DDR4 Gaming/OC Memory

KLEVV's BOLT series is now returned with a refreshing look & improved performance! The new KLEVV BOLT XR DDR4 Gaming/OC Memory upholds the concise & low-key design style of BOLT family. By applying simple liner embossed patterns on the refined aluminum heatsink surface, the new BOLT XR embodies the perfect interpretation of "Minimalism".

With years of in-depth R&D experience in semiconductor industry, KLEVV makes every effort to bring the new BOLT XR to the next level. Composed of thoroughly-screened memory chip/components with rigorous testing process & platform-level verification, KLEVV BOLT XR brings enhanced operating speed with unquestionable reliability/compatibility. Looking for an ideal memory for system setup & upgrade? KLEVV BOLT XR is your best choice to explore the New Era of Speed!









Performance Enhancing



EVV BOLT XR

QVL Verified



EVV BOLT XR

Support Intel/ AMD Platforms

#### **Features**

- · Pure aluminum heatsink heat spreader for better thermal conductivity
- Support Intel XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 2.0 for one-click overclocking
- · Assure highest quality and reliability through accurate test procedures
- · Reduced voltage & ultra-lower power consumption
- · QVL approved and work with mainstream motherboards



### **Specifications**

Form Factor	288 Pin DDR4 Unbuffered DIMM			
Capacity	8GB <sup>(8x1)</sup>	16GB <sup>(8x2)</sup>	16GB <sup>(16x1)</sup> , 32GB <sup>(16x2)</sup>	
Speed/ Timing/	3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V	3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V	3600MT/s 18-22-22-42@1.35V	
Voltage	4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V	4000MT/s 19-25-25-45@1.4V	-	
Dimensions	(L)138 x (W)36.7 x (H)7.5 mm			
Warranty	Limited Lifetime Warranty			

#### **Ordering Information**

Speed	Capacity	Product Number	EAN Code
3600	8GB(8x1)	KD48GU880-36A180B	4895194966661
	8GB(8x1)	KD48GUA60-36A180B	4895194966876
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GU880-36A180C	4895194966685
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GUA60-36A180C	4895194966821
	16GB(16x1)	KD4AGU880-36A180B	4895194966678
	16GB(16x1)	KD4AGUA80-36A180B	4895194967040
	32GB(16x2)	KD4AGU880-36A180C	4895194966692
	32GB(16x2)	KD4AGUA80-36A180C	4895194967057
4000	8GB(8x1)	KD48GU880-40B190B	4895194966784
	8GB(8x1)	KD48GUA60-40B190B	4895194966845
	16GB(16x1)	KD4AGUA80-40B190B	4895194966913
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GU880-40B190C	4895194966791
	16GB(8x2)	KD48GUA60-40B190C	4895194966838
	32GB(16x2)	KD4AGUA80-40B190C	4895194966906





